
Schützenbezirk Westfalen - Süd
Bezirksmeisterschaft 2013

1.10.10 Luftgewehr Schützenklasse

Marco Korstian  385, Dominik Stader  388, Marco Würden  379
SV Seelbachtal e.V. Dreis-Tiefen 2922962801. 1152

Florian Seelbach  387, Ingo Gieseler  387, Jens Schäfer  364
KUS Kreuztal e.V. I 2872862832. 1138

Rene Krämer  371, Henning Krämer  381, Andre Schröder  374
SV Alte Burg Afholderbach 1936 e 2762812843. 1126

Markus Gessner  379, Gerald Steger  370, Michael Schäfer  344
SV Brauersdorf e.V. I 2762712734. 1093

Michael Schneider  375, Sebastian Kämpfer  366, Marcel Mische  333
SV Seelbachtal e.V. Dreis-Tiefen 2702732705. 1074

Dirk Jansohn  363, Ralf Benfer  344, Marvin Julius  350
SG Wunderthausen e.V. I 2712622636. 1057

Magnus Treude  359, Alexander Stremmel  361, Bernd Grebe  337
SV Tell Birkefehl e.V. I 2642622677. 1057

Andreas Weimann  367, Marc Grüttner  381, Lars Bremecker  369
SpSch Dahl-Friedrichsthal Iz.Q. 1117

Florian Opitz  383, Thomas Hengstebeck  361, Tobias Schneider  349
SV Olpe Iz.Q. 1093

Carsten Schlabach  374, Stephan Gabriel  333, Marc Haßler  335
SuSV Oberndorf e.V. Iz.Q. 1042

1.10.10 Luftgewehr Schützenklasse

SV Seelbachtal e.V. Dreis-Tiefe.1.Dominik Stader 97 94 98 99 388
KUS Kreuztal e.V.2.Florian Seelbach 96 96 97 98 387
KUS Kreuztal e.V.3.Ingo Gieseler 97 96 97 97 387
SV Berghausen e.V.4.Jan Friedrich 99 95 96 96 386
SV Seelbachtal e.V. Dreis-Tiefe.5.Marco Korstian 94 94 99 98 385
SV Olpe6.Florian Opitz 96 94 97 96 383
SV Erndtebrück e.V.7.Andre Haschke 94 99 96 94 383
SV Alte Burg Afholderbach 1936
.

8.Henning Krämer 94 95 98 94 381

SV Littfeld 1867 e.V.9.Oliver Sohler 95 94 94 97 380
SV Seelbachtal e.V. Dreis-Tiefe.10.Marco Würden 93 92 99 95 379
SV Brauersdorf e.V.11.Markus Gessner 97 94 93 95 379
SV Seelbachtal e.V. Dreis-Tiefe.12.Michael Schneider 94 93 94 94 375
SV Alte Burg Afholderbach 1936
.

13.Andre Schröder 97 95 89 93 374

SBS Rudersdorf e.V.14.Marcel Joubali 96 92 91 94 373
SV Glashütte e.V.15.Kevin Roth 92 94 92 93 371
SV Alte Burg Afholderbach 1936
.

16.Rene Krämer 94 94 94 89 371
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Bezirksmeisterschaft 2013
1.10.10 Luftgewehr Schützenklasse

SV Brauersdorf e.V.17.Gerald Steger 90 96 92 92 370
SV Birkelbach 1953 e.V.18.Tobias Treude 91 93 90 95 369
SpSch Dahl-Friedrichsthal19.Lars Bremecker 92 89 94 94 369
SSG Feudingen e.V.20.Frank Wunderlich 91 91 93 92 367
SV Seelbachtal e.V. Dreis-Tiefe.21.Sebastian Kämpfer 87 92 95 92 366
KUS Kreuztal e.V.22.Jens Schäfer 89 91 92 92 364
SpSch Dahl-Friedrichsthal23.Patrick Heß 94 88 91 91 364
SG Wunderthausen e.V.24.Dirk Jansohn 92 89 90 92 363
SV Tell Birkefehl e.V.25.Alexander Stremmel 86 94 88 93 361
SV Tell Birkefehl e.V.26.Magnus Treude 93 92 89 85 359
SV Hubertus Ferndorf e.V.27.Thomas Krick 89 91 90 88 358
SV Alte Burg Afholderbach 1936
.

28.Marco Schröder 92 92 89 85 358

SBS Rudersdorf e.V.29.Dominik Büdenbender 84 91 93 87 355
SG Berleburg e.V.30.Volko Weyler 90 85 90 87 352
SV Erndtebrück e.V.31.Christian Pritzel 90 79 89 92 350
SG Wunderthausen e.V.32.Marvin Julius 85 89 85 91 350
SV Brauersdorf e.V.33.Lars Werthenbach 87 86 88 88 349
SG Berleburg e.V.34.Niels Biegler 86 88 87 88 349
SV Brauersdorf e.V.35.Michael Schäfer 86 83 86 89 344
SG Wunderthausen e.V.36.Ralf Benfer 84 85 87 88 344
SV Hubertus Ferndorf e.V.37.Carsten Wurmbach 84 88 79 88 339
SSG Schüllar-Wemlighausen
2006 .

38.Daniel Borchardt 85 82 89 83 339

SV Tell Birkefehl e.V.39.Bernd Grebe 85 81 85 86 337
SuSV Oberndorf e.V.40.Marc Haßler 86 89 76 84 335
SV Seelbachtal e.V. Dreis-Tiefe.41.Marcel Mische 80 85 84 84 333
SuSV Oberndorf e.V.42.Stephan Gabriel 83 83 85 82 333
SV Olpe43.Markus Langenbach 78 82 74 77 311
SpSch Dahl-Friedrichsthalz.Q.Stefan Baubkus 382
SpSch Dahl-Friedrichsthalz.Q.Marc Grüttner 381
SuSV Oberndorf e.V.z.Q.Carsten Schlabach 374
SpSch Dahl-Friedrichsthalz.Q.Andreas Weimann 367
SV Olpez.Q.Thomas Hengstebeck 361
SV Olpez.Q.Tobias Schneider 349
Hilchenbacher SV e.V.z.Q.Kai Thomson 342

1.10.11 Luftgewehr Damenklasse

Sabrina Meinhardt  388, Michelle Gebert  368, Franziska Klare  389
SpSch Hünsborn I 2842852861. 1145

Denise Schlabach  372, Martina Haschke  358, Christin Harms  360
SV Erndtebrück e.V. I 2682752712. 1090

Ulrike Heitze  382, Christine Weber  368, Tanya Hess  333
SBS Rudersdorf e.V. I 2702692763. 1083
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Bezirksmeisterschaft 2013
1.10.11 Luftgewehr Damenklasse

Nadja Fohmann  362, Mandy Diener  369, Jeannette Kirschnick-Reichma  282
SV Klafeld-Geisweid 1882 e.V. I 2572572474. 1013

Ines Dietermann  380, Pia Werthenbach  369, Lea Dietermann  360
SV Brauersdorf e.V. Iz.Q. 1109

Sonja Weinert  385, Daniela Wurmbach  351, Sabrina Bruhn  344
KSuB Krombach Iz.Q. 1080

Julia Hoffmann  330, Tanja Faß  359, Verena Krämer  334
SSG Schüllar-Wemlighausen 2006 ez.Q. 1023

1.10.11 Luftgewehr Damenklasse

SpSch Hünsborn1.Franziska Klare 99 97 97 96 389
SpSch Hünsborn2.Sabrina Meinhardt 98 97 97 96 388
KSuB Krombach3.Sonja Weinert 97 98 95 95 385
SSV Müsse e.V.4.Isabell Thamke 95 95 95 97 382
SBS Rudersdorf e.V.5.Ulrike Heitze 95 96 95 96 382
SV Brauersdorf e.V.6.Ines Dietermann 95 95 94 96 380
SV Littfeld 1867 e.V.7.Stefanie Gernand 96 86 95 95 372
SV Erndtebrück e.V.8.Denise Schlabach 96 90 97 89 372
SV Klafeld-Geisweid 1882 e.V.9.Mandy Diener 94 88 93 94 369
SV Brauersdorf e.V.10.Pia Werthenbach 94 92 91 92 369
SBS Rudersdorf e.V.11.Christine Weber 91 94 89 94 368
SpSch Hünsborn12.Michelle Gebert 93 92 91 92 368
Hilchenbacher SV e.V.13.Sabrina Weber 87 89 93 93 362
SV Klafeld-Geisweid 1882 e.V.14.Nadja Fohmann 88 91 92 91 362
SV Erndtebrück e.V.15.Christin Harms 93 87 91 89 360
SSG Schüllar-Wemlighausen
2006 .

16.Tanja Faß 90 90 93 86 359

SSG
Saßmannshausen-Holzhausen-B.

17.Bianca Keller 88 91 86 93 358

SV Erndtebrück e.V.18.Martina Haschke 87 94 87 90 358
SpSch Wingeshausen e.V.19.Sandra Grebe 86 90 80 90 346
KSuB Krombach20.Sabrina Bruhn 89 85 85 85 344
SV Weidenau21.Daniela Schneider 86 79 84 86 335
SSG Schüllar-Wemlighausen
2006 .

22.Verena Krämer 78 87 90 79 334

SBS Rudersdorf e.V.23.Tanya Hess 82 86 85 80 333
SV Klafeld-Geisweid 1882 e.V.24.Jeannette Kirschnick-Reichma 70 68 72 72 282
SV Littfeld 1867 e.V.z.Q.Sandra Steinicke 378
SV Glashütte e.V.z.Q.Katja Dornhöfer 375
SV Erndtebrück e.V.z.Q.Beate Heesen 372
SV Brauersdorf e.V.z.Q.Lea Dietermann 360
KSuB Krombachz.Q.Daniela Wurmbach 351
SSG Schüllar-Wemlighausen
2006 e

z.Q.Julia Hoffmann 330
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Bezirksmeisterschaft 2013
1.10.50 Luftgewehr Altersklasse

1.10.50 Luftgewehr Altersklasse

Wolfgang Pfeifer  379, Christoph Trapp  377, Ditmar Krömpel  377
KUS Kreuztal e.V. I 2862842811. 1133

Harald Krömpel  374, Roger Wetter  370, Thomas Combrink  378
KUS Kreuztal e.V. II 2842762782. 1122

Heinrich Scheffel  378, Peter Treude  353, Udo Arndt  323
SV Birkelbach 1953 e.V. I 2672602653. 1054

Jörg Schneider  342, Ralf Wetter  320, Hans-Joachim Grebe  336
SpSch Wingeshausen e.V. I 2422562484. 998

Andreas Brüser  370, Jörg Gros  375, Oliver Saße  350
SpSch Dahl-Friedrichsthal Iz.Q. 1095

1.10.50 Luftgewehr Altersklasse

KUS Kreuztal e.V.1.Wolfgang Pfeifer 95 93 96 95 379
KUS Kreuztal e.V.2.Thomas Combrink 95 94 93 96 378
SV Birkelbach 1953 e.V.3.Heinrich Scheffel 93 97 94 94 378
KUS Kreuztal e.V.4.Ditmar Krömpel 96 93 92 96 377
KUS Kreuztal e.V.5.Christoph Trapp 91 95 96 95 377
KUS Kreuztal e.V.6.Harald Krömpel 96 91 92 95 374
SpSch Dahl-Friedrichsthal7.Andreas Brüser 92 93 92 93 370
KUS Kreuztal e.V.8.Roger Wetter 93 93 91 93 370
SV Berghausen e.V.9.Hermann Nikolai 91 92 92 92 367
SV Olpe10.Dietmar Flucht 81 90 90 93 354
SV Birkelbach 1953 e.V.11.Peter Treude 86 88 87 92 353
SpSch Dahl-Friedrichsthal12.Oliver Saße 88 87 83 92 350
SV Benfe e.V. 192913.Detlef Althaus 88 86 88 85 347
SpSch Wingeshausen e.V.14.Jörg Schneider 84 87 90 81 342
SV Erndtebrück e.V.15.Steffen Busch 86 83 90 80 339
SV Erndtebrück e.V.16.Harald Schlabach 89 84 81 83 337
SpSch Wingeshausen e.V.17.Hans-Joachim Grebe 85 87 83 81 336
SV Birkelbach 1953 e.V.18.Udo Arndt 83 80 79 81 323
SpSch Wingeshausen e.V.19.Ralf Wetter 83 74 83 80 320
SpSch Dahl-Friedrichsthalz.Q.Jörg Gros 375
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Bezirksmeisterschaft 2013
1.10.50 Einzel nur zur Qualifikation. z.Q.

KUS Kreuztal e.V.z.Q.Uwe Ginsberg 370

Heike Krömpel  370, Renate Haude  348, Anke Blecher-Baumgart  386
SV Sohlbach e.V. Iz.Q. 1104

1.10.51 Luftgewehr Damen-Altersklasse

SpSch St. Hub. Altenhof e.V.1.Marina Niklas 95 96 94 97 382
SV Sohlbach e.V.2.Heike Krömpel 91 93 95 91 370
SBS Rudersdorf e.V.3.Irmhild Kringe 90 94 91 91 366
SpSch St. Hub. Altenhof e.V.4.Manuela Klein 93 87 91 89 360
SV Birkelbach 1953 e.V.5.Luise Kaiser 89 92 82 92 355
SV Sohlbach e.V.6.Renate Haude 86 90 87 85 348
SpSch Hengsbach und Almer e.V.7.Birgit Eckhardt 86 87 83 88 344
SV Sohlbach e.V.z.Q.Anke Blecher-Baumgart 386

1.10.60 Luftgewehr Senioren A

Bernd Schneider  370, Peter Eckhardt  379, Gerd Stich  353
KUS Kreuztal e.V. I 2762752711. 1102

Udo Baubkus  369, Franz Englert  356, Reinhard Burghaus  349
SpSch Dahl-Friedrichsthal I 2552742732. 1074

1.10.60 Luftgewehr Senioren A

KUS Kreuztal e.V.1.Peter Eckhardt 94 95 92 98 379
KUS Kreuztal e.V.2.Bernd Schneider 94 90 93 93 370
SpSch Dahl-Friedrichsthal3.Udo Baubkus 91 92 96 90 369
SpSch Dahl-Friedrichsthal4.Franz Englert 90 91 91 84 356
SpSch St. Hub. Altenhof e.V.5.Jürgen Niklas 84 91 92 87 354
SpSch Dahl-Friedrichsthal6.Reinhard Burghaus 91 90 87 81 349
SV Hemschlar e.V.z.Q.Hans-Heinrich Müsse 368
SV Hemschlar e.V.z.Q.Rüdiger Schneider 352

1.10.61 Luftgewehr Seniorinnen A

SV Tell Birkefehl e.V.1.Ingrid Rath 82 90 79 83 334

1.10.62 Luftgewehr Senioren B

KUS Kreuztal e.V.1.Rudolf Müller 90 96 91 90 367
KUS Kreuztal e.V.2.Gerd Stich 92 86 90 85 353
KUS Kreuztal e.V.3.Hellmut Puglierin 83 88 89 88 348
SV Hemschlar e.V.z.Q.Adolf Schrenk 368
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Bezirksmeisterschaft 2013
1.10.90 Luftgewehr Körperbehinderte FB

1.10.90 Luftgewehr Körperbehinderte FB

SG Wunderthausen e.V.1.Dirk Schneider 82 72 70 63 287
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